
OPEN ADD FORM 
Feb 26 - March 2, 2025 

WACO, TX 

Complete rules and details online at www.EliteBarrelRacing.com 
EMAIL: entry@elitebarrelracing.com 
OFFICE: 877-933-3277 
FAX: 972-947-3113 

PLEASE PRINT 
IN LANDSCAPE

RIDER NAME: ___________________________________________________ PHONE: _________________________ DOB: ____________________________ 

ADDRESS: ______________________________________________________ CITY, ST ZIP: ______________________ SSN: _____________________________ 

EMAIL: _________________________________________________________ AGE (as of 2/26): YTH (18/UNDER) ADT SR (50/OVER) 

• All entries must be submitted online by Feb 17. Entries after Feb 17 will have a late fee applied.

• Run groups help estimate your run time. Please circle a run group if available. We run an average of 60 horses an hour.

• Exhibitions are Wednesday, Feb 26 from 9 AM to 7 PM, and Thursday, Feb 28 from 9 AM to 7 PM. Available online only $5 each, limit 15 per day.

• You must be entered through the Future Fortunes website online to qualify for the incentive.

• If stalling together, ONE person must buy ALL the stalls on one entry form. NO EXCEPTIONS!
HORSE NAME FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

If you do not have a name in the space below, a $10 change fee per horse will be assessed. 
Please use the registered name if the horse has one. 

Warm Up Race 
$2500 Added 

$50 

Circle your 
preferred run 

group 

Open Race 1 
$7500 Added 

$75 

Circle your 
preferred run 

group 

O
p

en
 1

 A
ge

 In
c. $2

5
 

TQ
H

A
 Stallio

n
 In

c. $
50

 

Fu
tu

re
 Fo

rtu
n

e
s In

c. $
0

 

Open Race 2 
$7500 Added 

$75 

Circle your 
preferred run 

group 

O
p

en
 2

 A
ge

 In
c. $2

5
 

#1 1-150
151-Up

1-200
201-Up

1-150
151-Up

#2 1-150
151-Up

1-200
201-Up

1-150
151-Up

#3 1-150
151-Up

1-200
201-Up

1-150
151-Up

ENTRY CHARGES (CASH/CC ONLY, NO CHECKS) STALLS RV CREDIT CARD INFORMATION 

Total Warm Up Race Entries: __X$50= Tues-Sun: __X$140= Tues-Sun: __X$145= CC #: ______________________________ 

Total Open Race Entries: __X$75= Wed-Sun: __X$115= Wed-Sun: __X$130= EXP: _____________ CVV CODE: _______ 

Total Age Inc Entries: __X$25= Thur-Sun: __X$95= Thur-Sun: __X$110= Card Holder Signature: 

Total TQHA Entries: __X$50= Fri-Sun: __X$70= Fri-Sun: __X$85= _____________________________________ 

Total Entries: $_________ Sat-Sun: __X$40= Sat-Sun: __X$50=

Total Stalls: $__________ 

Total RV: $__________ 
GRAND TOTAL: ENTRIES____ + STALLS____ + RVS____ = $________ 

Indemnification and Release Personal Injury: By signing this document I hereby agree to hold harmless Elite Barrel Racing and the Extraco Events Center, its agents, management, contractors, and employees from any expense, cause of action, damage, or claim of damage, 

including legal fees of any kind, which I might assert as a result of my (or my child’s) injury, death or claim by participating or driving to or from this event. I further certify that I have available a current NEGATIVE EIA TEST CHART on each animal I have on the event grounds. 

I understand that if State and Local Authorities require presentation of said test chart at this event and I cannot present a NEGATIVE EIA TEST CHART per anyone (1) animal, I will be responsible for any fines personally, and will be responsible for reimbursement of any fines 

to the event producer. YOUR SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES A RELEASE OF LIABILITY (If Minor, Parent or Guardian).  

SIGNATURE: _________________________________________ DATE: _______ IF MINOR, PARENT/GUARDIAN: ______________________________________ 

Shavings __X$13

Emily Williams
Line

Emily Williams
Line

Emily Williams
Line

Emily Williams
Line

Emily Williams
Line




