

OPEN ADD FORM Feb 26 - March 2, 2025 WACO, TX

 $Complete\ rules\ and\ details\ online\ at\ www. Elite Barrel Racing. com$

EMAIL: entry@elitebarrelracing.com

OFFICE: 877-933-3277 **FAX:** 972-947-3113

PLEASE PRINT IN LANDSCAPE

RIDER NAME:				PHONE:				_ DOE	DOB:				
ADDRESS:					CITY, ST ZIP:								
EMAIL:				AGE (as of 2/26): YTH (18/L		TH (18/UNDE	R) AD	Γ	SR (50/OVER)				
 All entries must be submitted 	online by Feb 17.	Entries after Fe	b 17 will have a	a late	fee applied.								
 Run groups help estimate you 	r run time. Please	circle a run gro	up if available.	We r	un an averag	e of 6	60 horses an	hour.					
 Exhibitions are Wednesday, Fe 	eb 26 from 9 AM	to 7 PM, and Th	ursday, Feb 28	from	9 AM to 7 PN	Л. Av	ailable onlin	e only \$5	each, li	mit 15	per day.		
 You must be entered through 	the Future Fortu	ines website on	line to qualify	for th	e incentive.								
 If stalling together, ONE person 	on must buy ALL t	he stalls on one	entry form. NC	EXCI	EPTIONS!								
HORSE NAME					FRIDAY SA			SATURDA	Y		SUNDAY		
If you do not have a name in the space below, a \$10 change fee per horse will be assessed. Please use the registered name if the horse has one.					\$2500 Added \$50 Circle your preferred run group		Open Rac \$7500 Add \$75 Circle you preferred group	ded Age Ir	Stallion Ir	Future Fortunes Inc. \$0	Open Race \$7500 Adde \$75 Circle your preferred ru group	pen 2 Age Ir	
#1					1-150 151-Up		1-200 201-Up				1-150 151-Up		
#2					1-150		1-200	,			1-150		
<i>11</i>					151-Up		201-Up)			151-Up		
#3					1-150		1-200				1-150		
					151-Up		201-Up)			151-Up		
ENTRY CHARGES (CASH/CC ONLY, NO CHECKS) STALLS			ALLS		RV			CREDIT CARD INFORMATION					
Total Warm Up Race Entries:	X\$50=	Tues-Sun:	X\$140=	Tu	ues-Sun:		(\$145=	CC #:					
Total Open Race Entries:	X\$75=	Wed-Sun:	X\$115=	W	ed-Sun:		(\$130=	EXP:	EXP: CVV CODE:				
Total Age Inc Entries:	X\$25=	Thur-Sun:	X\$95=	Th	Thur-Sun:		<i>X\$110=</i> Ca		Card Holder Signature:				
Total TQHA Entries:	X\$50=	Fri-Sun:	X\$70=	Fri	ri-Sun:		(\$85=						
Total Entries:	\$	Sat-Sun:	X\$40=	Sa	t-Sun:		(\$50=						
		Shavings	X\$13	То	tal RV:	\$							
		Total Stalls:	l ś	1	GRAND	TOT/	AL: ENTRIE	S + S	TALLS_	+	RVS =)	

Indemnification and Release Personal Injury: By signing this document I hereby agree to hold harmless Elite Barrel Racing and the Extraco Events Center, its agents, management, contractors, and employees from any expense, cause of action, damage, or claim of damage, including legal fees of any kind, which I might assert as a result of my (or my child's) injury, death or claim by participating or driving to or from this event. I further certify that I have available a current NEGATIVE EIA TEST CHART on each animal I have on the event grounds. I understand that if State and Local Authorities require presentation of said test chart at this event and I cannot present a NEGATIVE EIA TEST CHART per anyone (1) animal, I will be responsible for any fines personally, and will be responsible for reimbursement of any fines to the event producer. YOUR SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES A RELEASE OF LIABILITY (If Minor, Parent or Guardian).

SIGNATURE:	DATE:	IF MINOR, PARENT/GUARDIAN:
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,